
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 06/10/25
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 06/10/2522

EXPORTER

INTERNAL

55

19008

     2746.5

   948647.1

    739783.00

 234584883.90

Ispahani Tea Ltd              

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ALAMIN TEA TRADERS, DHAKA     
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
Green Field Tea Industry      
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA  TRADING           
KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI         
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
Kishorgonj Tea                
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
KAMAL TEA & TRADING           
Lipton Teas & Infusions(BD)Ltd
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.             
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
Mashud Agro Prcsg  Fd .Prd. Lt
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MOTI TEA HOUSE.               
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
Nijhum Tea & Trading          
Olympic Milk Food Pack. Ind.  
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
Pabna Tea Store               
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
RUBY TEA STORE                
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON CHA CO.                
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
SUPREME TEA                   
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
Tata Consumer Product (BD) LTD
UTTARA CHA CO                 
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     2746.5

     5243.1
   217507.0
     4494.0
      499.5
      496.0
     3746.5
     3244.0
     2990.0
    12488.5
     4988.0
   290992.5
     4991.2
     1497.0
     1496.0
      998.0
     5996.0
     2248.0
    69660.0
     2498.0
    12477.5
      500.0
     3245.0
     1497.0
   154780.4
    18480.0
     2494.0
    20232.0
     1997.0
      499.5
     4744.2
    13987.5
     1996.0
      493.0
     3493.0
    10738.2
      996.0
      500.0
    40948.0
     8740.0
     5241.0
     4494.5

QTY/KGS

    739783.00

   1243711.10
  54979894.50
   1091082.00
    128871.00
    104160.00
   1072966.50
    823734.00
    581049.00
   3118616.00
   1113352.00
  71293338.90
   1178571.40
    337823.00
    354598.00
    196107.00
   1531476.50
    543801.00
  17154693.50
    683482.00
   2918828.50
    126000.00
    813803.00
    355276.50
  37892520.20
   4654162.00
    546287.50
   5066509.00
    521166.00
    126373.50
   1203777.50
   3563811.50
    361775.00
     97614.00
    932631.00
   2837395.80
    226555.00
    131000.00
  10072508.50
   2159556.00
   1241502.00
   1204504.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 06/10/2522

19063    951393.6  235324666.90GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  35187732.60


